

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2335/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CRLOP No. 6484/2009

T.SUGANTHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 29/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J. Shriram, Adv.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.
Mr. G. Hariharabalan, Adv.
Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, operation and implementation of
the impugned judgment and order shall remain stayed.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
AR-cum-PS